
Open A Men
No. Name 1500 500 1000 1500 Points

1 468 Tommaso Dotti 1000 262 1000 400 2662

2 463 Jae Jae Yoo 640 640 800 320 2400

3 467 Mersaid Zhaxybayev 512 800 410 205 1927

4 470 Thomas Hong 800 1000 0 1800

5 500 Hugo Bosman 134 512 512 256 1414

6 464 Adam Callister 410 134 328 500 1372

7 499 Adwin Snellina 210 55 640 131 1036

8 465 Aaron Heo 44 328 262 34.5 668.5

9 461 Jih Qi Ding 86 410 86 43 625

10 482 Andrew Heo 168 168 168 105 609

11 495 Andrew Clauser 328 69 107 84 588

12 466 Steven Muir 107 107 134 67 415

13 483 Hao Yang 35 86 210 53.5 384.5

14 462 Yiqiho Zhang 28 210 55 27.5 320.5

15 481 Arthur Cheung 262 262

16 486 Yongzhe Fang 69 44 69 182

17 498 Chao Wan 55 35 90

Open A Ladies
No. Name 1500 500 1000 1500 Points

1 387 Kristen Santos 210 1000 1000 500 2710

2 382 Arianna Valencia 800 800 800 256 2656

3 368 Hailey Choi 640 512 328 400 1880

4 384 Corinne Stoddard 1000 640 0 1640

5 376 Lu Xu Yang 262 410 640 320 1632

6 370 Danielle Amos 512 328 512 205 1557

7 383 Xin Jie Su 328 262 210 131 931
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8 375 Xin Zheng 168 134 410 67 779

9 365 Jamie Jurak 410 107 55 84 656

10 386 Rebecca Simmons 107 168 262 43 580

11 381 Zi Yan Wang 134 86 168 27.5 415.5

12 369 Jenell Berhorst 86 210 69 34.5 399.5

13 361 Katherine Liu 44 69 134 105 352

14 367 Ava Fradlin 69 35 107 53.5 264.5

15 363 Eunice Lee 55 55 86 22 218

16 362 Grace Lee 28 44 35 17.5 124.5

17 385 Abigail Sorenson 35 28 44 14 121

Open B Men
No. Name 1500 500 1000 1500 Points

1 460 Will Valentine 1000 800 1000 131 2931

2 455 Diego Amaya Martinez 262 1000 800 500 2562

3 453 Zhou Tong Liu 640 512 410 320 1882

4 452 Justin Liu 800 210 168 400 1578

5 451 Yi Fan Zhang 512 640 210 131 1493

6 458 Wenliang Wang 168 410 640 205 1423

7 457 Boyu Jiang 410 328 328 256 1322

8 456 John Lee 107 262 512 84 965

9 459 Xiao Xin Xu 328 168 262 67 825

10 497 Leavi Mitchell 210 134 134 105 583

11 454 Solomon Anderson 134 107 107 53.5 401.5

12 496 Dylan Woodbury 86 0 86

Combined B Mixed
No. Name 1500 500 1000 1500 Points

1 477 Marcus Howard 1000 512 1000 500 3012
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2 480 Hudson Halling 800 1000 800 400 3000

3 473 Leonardo Tow 640 640 640 320 2240

4 474 Michal Shaw 328 410 512 256 1506

5 380 Kayla Gonzales 410 328 410 205 1353

6 478 MinJun Shim 512 800 0 0 1312

7 379 Lily McKay 134 262 328 131 855

8 471 Ron VanOmmeron 210 210 210 105 735

9 475 Lukas Olson 168 134 262 67 631

10 476 Cody Trett 107 107 168 84 466

11 472 Ruben Neamtu 262 168 0 430

12 479 Wyatt Smith 69 69 134 53.5 325.5

13 378 Jessica Neamtu 86 86 0 172

Combined C Mixed
No. Name 777 333 500 1000 Points

1 490 Samir Ouchikh 800 1000 1000 500 3300

2 388 Ashlynn Tax 640 640 800 400 2480

3 487 Ivan Roldan- Levhenko 1000 800 0 1800

4 488 Alex Cella 512 410 410 320 1652

5 484 Takaya Montez de Oca 134 512 640 256 1542

6 389 Jocylyn Teece 410 328 512 205 1455

7 371 Brooklyn Halling 262 210 328 164 964

8 489 Ethan Gilby 210 168 262 105 745

9 485 Daniel Neamtu 328 262 0 590

10 390 Jesslyn Neamtu 168 134 0 302
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Event 1 - Open A F 1500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

368
384
375
386
361
362

Hailey Choi
Corinne Stoddard
Xin Zheng
Rebecca Simmons
Katherine Liu
Grace Lee

2:40.097
2:40.191
2:40.315
2:43.929
2:45.993
2:46.407

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

382
376
381
367
369
385

Arianna Valencia
Lu Xu Yang
Zi Yan Wang
Ava Fradlin
Jenell Berhorst
Abigail Sorenson

2:34.017
2:34.719
2:34.985
2:35.457
2:36.105
2:37.897

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
ADV

383
365
363
387
370

Xin Jie Su
Jamie Jurak
Eunice Lee
Kristen Santos
Danielle Amos

2:35.333
2:35.871
2:39.391
2:55.536
-

Q
Q

Q

Event 2 - Open A M 1500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
PEN

467
468
466
482
461
483

Mersaid Zhaxybayev
Tommaso Dotti
Steven Muir
Andrew Heo
Jih Qi Ding
Hao Yang

2:29.496
2:29.668
2:30.570
2:30.930
2:30.932
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5

464
463
499
500
462

Adam Callister
Jae Jae Yoo
Adwin Snellina
Hugo Bosman
Yiqiho Zhang

2:28.767
2:28.779
2:28.821
2:30.351
2:39.725

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
ADV
PEN

470
495
498
486
481
465

Thomas Hong
Andrew Clauser
Chao Wan
Yongzhe Fang
Arthur Cheung
Aaron Heo

2:29.258
2:30.368
2:31.070
2:32.774
2:47.008
-

Q
Q

Q

Event 3 - Open B M 1500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3 and 1 fastest 4ths

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
PEN

457
459
460
497
456
496

Boyu Jiang
Xiao Xin Xu
Will Valentine
Leavi Mitchell
John Lee
Dylan Woodbury

2:30.911
2:31.785
2:31.843
2:31.947
2:34.119
-

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

452
453
451
455
458
454

Justin Liu
Zhou Tong Liu
Yi Fan Zhang
Diego Amaya Martinez
Wenliang Wang
Solomon Anderson

2:25.180
2:25.920
2:25.960
2:26.380
2:28.620
2:28.910

Q
Q
Q
Q

Event 4 - Combined B X 1500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3 and 1 fastest 4ths

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5
6

478
477
380
379
475
476

MinJun Shim
Marcus Howard
Kayla Gonzales
Lily McKay
Lukas Olson
Cody Trett

2:49.052
2:49.174
3:03.976
3:23.422
3:24.801
3:33.010

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

473
480
474
472
471
378
479

Leonardo Tow
Hudson Halling
Michal Shaw
Ruben Neamtu
Ron VanOmmeron
Jessica Neamtu
Wyatt Smith

2:58.263
2:58.383
2:58.543
3:09.677
3:30.430
3:39.512
4:08.978

Q
Q
Q
Q

Event 5 - Combined C X 777 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

487
488
389
485
489

Ivan Roldan- Levhenko
Alex Cella
Jocylyn Teece
Daniel Neamtu
Ethan Gilby

1:34.180
1:45.346
1:46.828
1:54.226
2:04.866

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
PEN

490
388
484
371
390

Samir Ouchikh
Ashlynn Tax
Takaya Montez de Oca
Brooklyn Halling
Jesslyn Neamtu

1:35.266
1:39.332
1:56.844
-
-

Q
Q

Event 6 - Open A F 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7

384
382
368
370
365
383
376

Corinne Stoddard
Arianna Valencia
Hailey Choi
Danielle Amos
Jamie Jurak
Xin Jie Su
Lu Xu Yang

2:34.599
2:34.865
2:35.187
2:37.257
2:37.701
2:37.795
2:42.671

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262

No. Final B Time Points

8
9
10
11
12
13
14

387
375
381
386
369
367
363

Kristen Santos
Xin Zheng
Zi Yan Wang
Rebecca Simmons
Jenell Berhorst
Ava Fradlin
Eunice Lee

2:43.262
2:44.990
2:45.366
2:45.494
2:45.582
2:46.002
2:52.694

210
168
134
107
86
69
55

No. Final C Time Points

15
16
17

361
385
362

Katherine Liu
Abigail Sorenson
Grace Lee

2:43.882
2:45.550
2:45.814

44
35
28

Event 7 - Open A M 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
DNS

468
470
463
467
464
495
481

Tommaso Dotti
Thomas Hong
Jae Jae Yoo
Mersaid Zhaxybayev
Adam Callister
Andrew Clauser
Arthur Cheung

2:24.716
2:24.772
2:25.150
2:25.282
2:25.514
2:26.680
-

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262

No. Final B Time Points

8
9
10
11
12
13
14

499
482
500
466
461
486
498

Adwin Snellina
Andrew Heo
Hugo Bosman
Steven Muir
Jih Qi Ding
Yongzhe Fang
Chao Wan

2:22.279
2:22.313
2:22.911
2:22.939
2:26.809
2:26.993
2:27.191

210
168
134
107
86
69
55
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No. Final C Time Points

15
16
17

465
483
462

Aaron Heo
Hao Yang
Yiqiho Zhang

2:28.581
2:28.775
2:40.567

44
35
28

Event 8 - Open B M 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
PEN

460
452
453
451
457
459
455

Will Valentine
Justin Liu
Zhou Tong Liu
Yi Fan Zhang
Boyu Jiang
Xiao Xin Xu
Diego Amaya Martinez

2:30.860
2:31.468
2:34.142
2:34.308
2:39.172
2:46.520
-

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262

No. Final B Time Points

8
9
10
11
DNS

497
458
454
456
496

Leavi Mitchell
Wenliang Wang
Solomon Anderson
John Lee
Dylan Woodbury

2:27.870
2:27.938
2:28.772
2:30.738
-

210
168
134
107
86

Event 9 - Combined B X 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

477
480
473
478
380
474
472

Marcus Howard
Hudson Halling
Leonardo Tow
MinJun Shim
Kayla Gonzales
Michal Shaw
Ruben Neamtu

2:45.503
2:49.400
2:50.145
2:56.677
3:01.311
3:05.600
3:15.945

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262

No. Final B Time Points

8
9
10
11
12
13

471
475
379
476
378
479

Ron VanOmmeron
Lukas Olson
Lily McKay
Cody Trett
Jessica Neamtu
Wyatt Smith

3:16.977
3:20.335
3:23.881
3:26.929
3:30.889
4:15.639

210
168
134
107
86
69
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Event 10 - Combined C X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
DNS

487
490
388
488
389

Ivan Roldan- Levhenko
Samir Ouchikh
Ashlynn Tax
Alex Cella
Jocylyn Teece

1:30.430
1:30.820
1:34.450
1:40.600
-

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
DNS

485
371
489
390
484

Daniel Neamtu
Brooklyn Halling
Ethan Gilby
Jesslyn Neamtu
Takaya Montez de Oca

1:35.296
1:37.905
1:49.213
2:24.373
-

328
262
210
168
134

Event 11 - Open A F 500 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

387
384
375
362
385

Kristen Santos
Corinne Stoddard
Xin Zheng
Grace Lee
Abigail Sorenson

45.916
46.294
47.352
50.038
50.052

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
PEN

370
369
365
367

Danielle Amos
Jenell Berhorst
Jamie Jurak
Ava Fradlin

47.565
47.675
-
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

368
383
386
363

Hailey Choi
Xin Jie Su
Rebecca Simmons
Eunice Lee

46.888
47.442
48.738
49.128

Q
Q
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No. Heat 4 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

382
376
381
361

Arianna Valencia
Lu Xu Yang
Zi Yan Wang
Katherine Liu

46.801
47.413
48.917
49.151

Q
Q

Event 12 - Open A M 500 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

470
461
466
495

Thomas Hong
Jih Qi Ding
Steven Muir
Andrew Clauser

42.980
43.342
43.792
53.386

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

468
462
483
498

Tommaso Dotti
Yiqiho Zhang
Hao Yang
Chao Wan

44.338
44.826
44.918
45.192

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

467
463
482
499

Mersaid Zhaxybayev
Jae Jae Yoo
Andrew Heo
Adwin Snellina

41.815
42.001
42.547
42.665

Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

465
500
464
486

Aaron Heo
Hugo Bosman
Adam Callister
Yongzhe Fang

43.489
43.593
44.011
44.159

Q
Q

Event 13 - Open B M 500 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 2 and 2 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4

457
456
452
497

Boyu Jiang
John Lee
Justin Liu
Leavi Mitchell

45.059
45.275
45.351
45.619

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

458
451
453
454

Wenliang Wang
Yi Fan Zhang
Zhou Tong Liu
Solomon Anderson

45.300
46.216
46.796
47.272

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3

460
455
459

Will Valentine
Diego Amaya Martinez
Xiao Xin Xu

48.891
56.010
56.346

Q
Q

Event 14 - Combined B X 500 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 2 and 2 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

473
474
379
475

Leonardo Tow
Michal Shaw
Lily McKay
Lukas Olson

52.376
52.460
57.844
1:01.080

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

480
478
471
476

Hudson Halling
MinJun Shim
Ron VanOmmeron
Cody Trett

48.835
51.087
1:01.843
1:03.627

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

477
380
472
378
479

Marcus Howard
Kayla Gonzales
Ruben Neamtu
Jessica Neamtu
Wyatt Smith

51.211
56.406
1:03.673
1:08.351
1:25.855

Q
Q

Event 15 - Open A F 500 meters Semifinals
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Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

387
384
369
370

Kristen Santos
Corinne Stoddard
Jenell Berhorst
Danielle Amos

45.635
46.833
47.433
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

382
368
376
383

Arianna Valencia
Hailey Choi
Lu Xu Yang
Xin Jie Su

46.309
46.419
46.803
47.059

Q
Q

Event 16 - Open A M 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

467
463
468
462

Mersaid Zhaxybayev
Jae Jae Yoo
Tommaso Dotti
Yiqiho Zhang

41.733
41.945
43.139
43.959

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
ADV
PEN

470
461
500
465

Thomas Hong
Jih Qi Ding
Hugo Bosman
Aaron Heo

42.315
43.167
44.979
-

Q
Q
Q

Event 17 - Open B M 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
ADV
4

451
453
457
456

Yi Fan Zhang
Zhou Tong Liu
Boyu Jiang
John Lee

46.369
46.731
58.055
1:01.401

Q
Q
Q

8/28/2018 1:52:40 PM

Desert Classic 2018
Competition results

9 of 22



No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
ADV
PEN

455
460
458
452

Diego Amaya Martinez
Will Valentine
Wenliang Wang
Justin Liu

45.973
48.001
1:24.222
-

Q
Q
Q

Event 18 - Combined B X 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

480
478
471
474

Hudson Halling
MinJun Shim
Ron VanOmmeron
Michal Shaw

49.626
51.544
1:01.264
1:21.886

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

477
473
380
379

Marcus Howard
Leonardo Tow
Kayla Gonzales
Lily McKay

48.652
51.104
55.226
56.504

Q
Q

Event 19 - Combined C X 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

487
488
389
390
489

Ivan Roldan- Levhenko
Alex Cella
Jocylyn Teece
Jesslyn Neamtu
Ethan Gilby

38.763
43.245
44.001
1:09.313
1:16.755

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

490
388
484
485
371

Samir Ouchikh
Ashlynn Tax
Takaya Montez de Oca
Daniel Neamtu
Brooklyn Halling

40.988
41.436
42.402
45.224
45.528

Q
Q
Q

Event 20 - Open A F 500 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

387
382
384
368

Kristen Santos
Arianna Valencia
Corinne Stoddard
Hailey Choi

45.418
45.530
45.670
45.818

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7
8

376
370
383
369

Lu Xu Yang
Danielle Amos
Xin Jie Su
Jenell Berhorst

47.447
47.561
47.825
48.245

410
328
262
210

No. Final C Time Points

9
10
11
12

386
375
365
381

Rebecca Simmons
Xin Zheng
Jamie Jurak
Zi Yan Wang

48.096
48.218
48.324
48.530

168
134
107
86

No. Final D Time Points

13
14
15
16
17

361
363
362
367
385

Katherine Liu
Eunice Lee
Grace Lee
Ava Fradlin
Abigail Sorenson

48.456
48.704
49.362
49.470
50.024

69
55
44
35
28

Event 21 - Open A M 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

470
467
463
500
461

Thomas Hong
Mersaid Zhaxybayev
Jae Jae Yoo
Hugo Bosman
Jih Qi Ding

41.465
41.577
41.893
42.511
42.601

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8

465
468
462

Aaron Heo
Tommaso Dotti
Yiqiho Zhang

44.042
44.210
44.528

328
262
210
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No. Final C Time Points

9
10
11
12

482
464
466
483

Andrew Heo
Adam Callister
Steven Muir
Hao Yang

43.044
43.088
43.644
44.126

168
134
107
86

No. Final D Time Points

13
14
15
16

495
499
486
498

Andrew Clauser
Adwin Snellina
Yongzhe Fang
Chao Wan

43.237
44.039
44.045
44.403

69
55
44
35

Event 22 - Open B M 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

455
460
451
453
458
457

Diego Amaya Martinez
Will Valentine
Yi Fan Zhang
Zhou Tong Liu
Wenliang Wang
Boyu Jiang

44.936
45.362
46.102
46.192
46.432
47.004

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points

7
8

456
452

John Lee
Justin Liu

46.323
54.584

262
210

No. Final C Time Points

9
10
11

459
497
454

Xiao Xin Xu
Leavi Mitchell
Solomon Anderson

45.420
45.690
46.568

168
134
107

Event 23 - Combined B X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
PEN

480
478
473
477

Hudson Halling
MinJun Shim
Leonardo Tow
Marcus Howard

47.699
50.109
50.187
-

1000
800
640
512
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No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7
DNS

474
380
379
471

Michal Shaw
Kayla Gonzales
Lily McKay
Ron VanOmmeron

52.762
54.598
56.040
-

410
328
262
210

No. Final C Time Points

9
10
11
12
13

472
475
476
378
479

Ruben Neamtu
Lukas Olson
Cody Trett
Jessica Neamtu
Wyatt Smith

57.131
1:01.853
1:03.163
1:07.209
1:16.044

168
134
107
86
69

Event 24 - Combined C X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

490
487
388
484
488

Samir Ouchikh
Ivan Roldan- Levhenko
Ashlynn Tax
Takaya Montez de Oca
Alex Cella

38.529
38.533
39.911
43.045
43.591

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

389
485
371
489
390

Jocylyn Teece
Daniel Neamtu
Brooklyn Halling
Ethan Gilby
Jesslyn Neamtu

43.734
44.842
45.524
54.439
1:05.547

328
262
210
168
134

Event 25 - Relay X 2000 meters Finals

Final A Time Qual

1
2
3
PEN

Inter 1
China 1
USA 1
Junior

2:40.112
2:42.016
3:04.300
-

Event 26 - Relay X 2000 meters Finals
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Final A Time Qual

1
2
PEN

USA 2
Fast 1
China 2

2:53.655
2:54.867
-

Event 27 - Open A F 1000 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 3 and 1 fastest 4ths

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

387
381
375
376
367

Kristen Santos
Zi Yan Wang
Xin Zheng
Lu Xu Yang
Ava Fradlin

1:37.585
1:38.755
1:38.835
1:38.897
1:39.001

Q
Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

382
383
361
365
363

Arianna Valencia
Xin Jie Su
Katherine Liu
Jamie Jurak
Eunice Lee

1:44.785
1:45.183
1:45.703
1:45.717
1:46.009

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

368
370
386
369
385
362

Hailey Choi
Danielle Amos
Rebecca Simmons
Jenell Berhorst
Abigail Sorenson
Grace Lee

1:43.847
1:44.809
1:44.971
1:45.063
1:47.109
1:47.255

Q
Q
Q

Event 28 - Open A M 1000 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 3 and 1 fastest 4ths

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

464
465
463
486
462

Adam Callister
Aaron Heo
Jae Jae Yoo
Yongzhe Fang
Yiqiho Zhang

1:33.846
1:33.924
1:34.068
1:34.334
1:39.108

Q
Q
Q
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No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
PEN

467
466
483
461
495

Mersaid Zhaxybayev
Steven Muir
Hao Yang
Jih Qi Ding
Andrew Clauser

1:30.768
1:31.410
1:32.606
1:58.152
-

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

499
500
468
482

Adwin Snellina
Hugo Bosman
Tommaso Dotti
Andrew Heo

1:29.243
1:29.375
1:29.398
1:30.749

Q
Q
Q
Q

Event 30 - Open A F 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

387
370
386
361
381

Kristen Santos
Danielle Amos
Rebecca Simmons
Katherine Liu
Zi Yan Wang

1:41.978
1:42.641
1:42.702
1:44.100
1:45.485

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

382
375
376
368
383

Arianna Valencia
Xin Zheng
Lu Xu Yang
Hailey Choi
Xin Jie Su

1:40.017
1:40.378
1:40.449
1:40.512
1:40.866

Q
Q
Q

Event 31 - Open A M 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5

467
468
482
465
464

Mersaid Zhaxybayev
Tommaso Dotti
Andrew Heo
Aaron Heo
Adam Callister

1:28.275
1:28.432
1:28.666
1:28.934
2:15.537

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

499
463
500
483
466

Adwin Snellina
Jae Jae Yoo
Hugo Bosman
Hao Yang
Steven Muir

1:28.147
1:28.451
1:28.489
1:30.937
-

Q
Q
Q

Event 32 - Open B M 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

455
453
458
457
454
497

Diego Amaya Martinez
Zhou Tong Liu
Wenliang Wang
Boyu Jiang
Solomon Anderson
Leavi Mitchell

1:31.357
1:32.350
1:32.627
1:33.973
1:34.230
-

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

460
456
452
459
451

Will Valentine
John Lee
Justin Liu
Xiao Xin Xu
Yi Fan Zhang

1:31.175
1:32.562
1:33.086
1:33.431
1:35.802

Q
Q

Event 33 - Combined B X 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

480
473
380
379
475

Hudson Halling
Leonardo Tow
Kayla Gonzales
Lily McKay
Lukas Olson

1:43.969
1:47.280
1:53.495
2:03.500
2:16.599

Q
Q
Q
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No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
DNS

477
474
471
476
479
478

Marcus Howard
Michal Shaw
Ron VanOmmeron
Cody Trett
Wyatt Smith
MinJun Shim

1:40.873
1:55.422
2:06.783
2:11.919
2:32.657
-

Q
Q

Event 34 - Combined C X 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

388
488
371
489

Ashlynn Tax
Alex Cella
Brooklyn Halling
Ethan Gilby

1:00.405
1:01.485
1:10.818
1:19.608

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

490
389
484

Samir Ouchikh
Jocylyn Teece
Takaya Montez de Oca

1:01.986
1:04.396
1:04.594

Q
Q
Q

Event 35 - Open A F 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

387
382
376
370
375

Kristen Santos
Arianna Valencia
Lu Xu Yang
Danielle Amos
Xin Zheng

1:40.090
1:41.040
1:41.260
1:42.880
1:44.150

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

368
386
383
381
361

Hailey Choi
Rebecca Simmons
Xin Jie Su
Zi Yan Wang
Katherine Liu

1:39.724
1:40.563
1:40.933
1:42.612
1:44.012

328
262
210
168
134
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No. Final C Time Points

11
12
13
14
15
16

367
363
369
365
385
362

Ava Fradlin
Eunice Lee
Jenell Berhorst
Jamie Jurak
Abigail Sorenson
Grace Lee

1:40.290
1:40.513
1:40.555
1:40.758
1:40.839
1:41.825

107
86
69
55
44
35

Event 36 - Open A M 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
PEN

468
463
499
500
467

Tommaso Dotti
Jae Jae Yoo
Adwin Snellina
Hugo Bosman
Mersaid Zhaxybayev

1:28.337
1:28.600
1:28.844
-
-

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

464
465
483
482
466

Adam Callister
Aaron Heo
Hao Yang
Andrew Heo
Steven Muir

1:30.057
1:30.189
1:30.424
1:30.483
1:31.994

328
262
210
168
134

No. Final C Time Points

11
12
13
14

495
461
486
462

Andrew Clauser
Jih Qi Ding
Yongzhe Fang
Yiqiho Zhang

1:29.154
1:29.202
1:30.659
1:37.839

107
86
69
55

Event 37 - Open B M 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

460
455
458
456
453

Will Valentine
Diego Amaya Martinez
Wenliang Wang
John Lee
Zhou Tong Liu

1:36.188
1:36.407
1:36.668
1:37.824
1:38.596

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points
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6
7
8
9
10
11

457
459
451
452
497
454

Boyu Jiang
Xiao Xin Xu
Yi Fan Zhang
Justin Liu
Leavi Mitchell
Solomon Anderson

1:33.578
1:33.689
1:33.816
1:34.196
1:35.209
1:36.688

328
262
210
168
134
107

Event 38 - Combined B X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

477
480
473
474
380

Marcus Howard
Hudson Halling
Leonardo Tow
Michal Shaw
Kayla Gonzales

1:42.738
1:44.229
1:44.964
1:47.534
1:53.186

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

379
475
471
476
479

Lily McKay
Lukas Olson
Ron VanOmmeron
Cody Trett
Wyatt Smith

2:04.461
2:07.143
2:07.216
2:19.099
2:32.231

328
262
210
168
134

Event 39 - Combined C X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

490
388
484
389
488

Samir Ouchikh
Ashlynn Tax
Takaya Montez de Oca
Jocylyn Teece
Alex Cella

58.286
58.701
1:06.184
1:06.376
1:06.720

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7

371
489

Brooklyn Halling
Ethan Gilby

1:12.261
1:19.968

328
262

Event 40 - Open A F 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4
5
PEN
DNS

387
368
376
382
370
383
384

Kristen Santos
Hailey Choi
Lu Xu Yang
Arianna Valencia
Danielle Amos
Xin Jie Su
Corinne Stoddard

2:33.688
2:34.234
2:35.018
2:35.222
3:22.942
-
-

500
400
320
256
205
131
0

No. Final B Time Points

8
9
10
11
12
13
14

361
365
375
367
386
369
381

Katherine Liu
Jamie Jurak
Xin Zheng
Ava Fradlin
Rebecca Simmons
Jenell Berhorst
Zi Yan Wang

2:36.855
2:36.943
2:37.081
2:37.170
2:39.300
2:39.850
2:50.460

105
84
67
53.5
43
34.5
27.5

No. Final C Time Points

15
16
17

363
362
385

Eunice Lee
Grace Lee
Abigail Sorenson

2:50.582
2:50.759
2:52.341

22
17.5
14

Event 41 - Open A M 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
PEN
DNS

464
468
463
500
467
499
470

Adam Callister
Tommaso Dotti
Jae Jae Yoo
Hugo Bosman
Mersaid Zhaxybayev
Adwin Snellina
Thomas Hong

2:29.719
2:29.811
2:30.081
2:36.988
2:40.827
-
-

500
400
320
256
205
131
0

No. Final B Time Points

8
9
10
11
12
13
14

482
495
466
483
461
465
462

Andrew Heo
Andrew Clauser
Steven Muir
Hao Yang
Jih Qi Ding
Aaron Heo
Yiqiho Zhang

2:23.666
2:24.809
2:25.272
2:28.408
2:30.914
2:40.780
2:54.052

105
84
67
53.5
43
34.5
27.5
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Event 42 - Open B M 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
PEN
PEN

455
452
453
457
458
460
451

Diego Amaya Martinez
Justin Liu
Zhou Tong Liu
Boyu Jiang
Wenliang Wang
Will Valentine
Yi Fan Zhang

2:22.508
2:25.456
2:29.985
2:31.544
2:37.922
-
-

500
400
320
256
205
131
131

No. Final B Time Points

8
9
10
11
DNS

497
456
459
454
496

Leavi Mitchell
John Lee
Xiao Xin Xu
Solomon Anderson
Dylan Woodbury

2:33.390
2:33.612
2:34.168
2:37.033
-

105
84
67
53.5
0

Event 43 - Combined B X 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
PEN
DNS

477
480
473
474
380
379
478

Marcus Howard
Hudson Halling
Leonardo Tow
Michal Shaw
Kayla Gonzales
Lily McKay
MinJun Shim

2:45.024
2:48.968
2:49.075
2:49.539
3:00.717
-
-

500
400
320
256
205
131
0

No. Final B Time Points

8
9
10
11
DNS
DNS

471
476
475
479
378
472

Ron VanOmmeron
Cody Trett
Lukas Olson
Wyatt Smith
Jessica Neamtu
Ruben Neamtu

3:53.504
3:59.236
4:02.896
4:26.414
-
-

105
84
67
53.5
0
0

Event 44 - Combined C X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

8/28/2018 1:52:40 PM

Desert Classic 2018
Competition results

21 of 22



1
2
3
4
5
6
DNS

490
388
488
484
389
371
487

Samir Ouchikh
Ashlynn Tax
Alex Cella
Takaya Montez de Oca
Jocylyn Teece
Brooklyn Halling
Ivan Roldan- Levhenko

2:01.151
2:02.203
2:12.768
2:17.098
2:22.752
2:23.888
-

500
400
320
256
205
164
0

No. Final B Time Points

8
DNS
DNS

489
390
485

Ethan Gilby
Jesslyn Neamtu
Daniel Neamtu

-
-
-

105
0
0

Event 45 - Relay F 3000 meters Finals

Final A Time Qual

1
2

USA 1
Fast

4:42.785
4:43.325

Event 46 - Relay M 5000 meters Finals

Final A Time Qual

1
2
PEN

International
USA 1
USA 2

7:04.133
7:04.718
-
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Open A Men
No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 499 Adwin Snellina 2:22.279

2 482 Andrew Heo 2:22.313

3 500 Hugo Bosman 2:22.911

4 466 Steven Muir 2:22.939

5 468 Tommaso Dotti 2:24.716

6 470 Thomas Hong 2:24.772

7 495 Andrew Clauser 2:24.809

8 463 Jae Jae Yoo 2:25.150

9 467 Mersaid Zhaxybayev 2:25.282

10 464 Adam Callister 2:25.514

11 461 Jih Qi Ding 2:26.809

12 486 Yongzhe Fang 2:26.993

13 498 Chao Wan 2:27.191

14 483 Hao Yang 2:28.408

15 465 Aaron Heo 2:28.581

16 462 Yiqiho Zhang 2:39.725

17 481 Arthur Cheung 2:47.008

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 470 Thomas Hong 41.465

2 467 Mersaid Zhaxybayev 41.577

3 463 Jae Jae Yoo 41.893

4 500 Hugo Bosman 42.511

5 482 Andrew Heo 42.547

6 461 Jih Qi Ding 42.601

7 499 Adwin Snellina 42.665

8 464 Adam Callister 43.088

9 468 Tommaso Dotti 43.139
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10 495 Andrew Clauser 43.237

11 465 Aaron Heo 43.489

12 466 Steven Muir 43.644

13 462 Yiqiho Zhang 43.959

14 486 Yongzhe Fang 44.045

15 483 Hao Yang 44.126

16 498 Chao Wan 44.403

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 499 Adwin Snellina 1:28.147

2 467 Mersaid Zhaxybayev 1:28.275

3 468 Tommaso Dotti 1:28.337

4 463 Jae Jae Yoo 1:28.451

5 500 Hugo Bosman 1:28.489

6 482 Andrew Heo 1:28.666

7 465 Aaron Heo 1:28.934

8 495 Andrew Clauser 1:29.154

9 461 Jih Qi Ding 1:29.202

10 464 Adam Callister 1:30.057

11 483 Hao Yang 1:30.424

12 486 Yongzhe Fang 1:30.659

13 466 Steven Muir 1:31.410

14 462 Yiqiho Zhang 1:37.839

Open A Ladies
No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 387 Kristen Santos 2:33.688

2 382 Arianna Valencia 2:34.017

3 368 Hailey Choi 2:34.234

4 384 Corinne Stoddard 2:34.599
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5 376 Lu Xu Yang 2:34.719

6 381 Zi Yan Wang 2:34.985

7 383 Xin Jie Su 2:35.333

8 367 Ava Fradlin 2:35.457

9 365 Jamie Jurak 2:35.871

10 369 Jenell Berhorst 2:36.105

11 361 Katherine Liu 2:36.855

12 375 Xin Zheng 2:37.081

13 370 Danielle Amos 2:37.257

14 385 Abigail Sorenson 2:37.897

15 386 Rebecca Simmons 2:39.30

16 363 Eunice Lee 2:39.391

17 362 Grace Lee 2:45.814

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 387 Kristen Santos 45.418

2 382 Arianna Valencia 45.530

3 384 Corinne Stoddard 45.670

4 368 Hailey Choi 45.818

5 376 Lu Xu Yang 46.803

6 383 Xin Jie Su 47.059

7 375 Xin Zheng 47.352

8 369 Jenell Berhorst 47.433

9 370 Danielle Amos 47.561

10 386 Rebecca Simmons 48.096

11 365 Jamie Jurak 48.324

12 361 Katherine Liu 48.456

13 381 Zi Yan Wang 48.530

14 363 Eunice Lee 48.704

15 362 Grace Lee 49.362

16 367 Ava Fradlin 49.470
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17 385 Abigail Sorenson 50.024

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 387 Kristen Santos 1:37.585

2 381 Zi Yan Wang 1:38.755

3 375 Xin Zheng 1:38.835

4 376 Lu Xu Yang 1:38.897

5 367 Ava Fradlin 1:39.001

6 368 Hailey Choi 1:39.724

7 382 Arianna Valencia 1:40.017

8 363 Eunice Lee 1:40.513

9 369 Jenell Berhorst 1:40.555

10 386 Rebecca Simmons 1:40.563

11 365 Jamie Jurak 1:40.758

12 385 Abigail Sorenson 1:40.839

13 383 Xin Jie Su 1:40.866

14 362 Grace Lee 1:41.825

15 370 Danielle Amos 1:42.641

16 361 Katherine Liu 1:44.012

Open B Men
No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 455 Diego Amaya Martinez 2:22.508

2 452 Justin Liu 2:25.180

3 453 Zhou Tong Liu 2:25.920

4 451 Yi Fan Zhang 2:25.960

5 497 Leavi Mitchell 2:27.870

6 458 Wenliang Wang 2:27.938

7 454 Solomon Anderson 2:28.772
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8 456 John Lee 2:30.738

9 460 Will Valentine 2:30.860

10 457 Boyu Jiang 2:30.911

11 459 Xiao Xin Xu 2:31.785

12 496 Dylan Woodbury -

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 455 Diego Amaya Martinez 44.936

2 457 Boyu Jiang 45.059

3 456 John Lee 45.275

4 458 Wenliang Wang 45.30

5 452 Justin Liu 45.351

6 460 Will Valentine 45.362

7 459 Xiao Xin Xu 45.420

8 497 Leavi Mitchell 45.619

9 451 Yi Fan Zhang 46.102

10 453 Zhou Tong Liu 46.192

11 454 Solomon Anderson 46.568

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 460 Will Valentine 1:31.175

2 455 Diego Amaya Martinez 1:31.357

3 453 Zhou Tong Liu 1:32.350

4 456 John Lee 1:32.562

5 458 Wenliang Wang 1:32.627

6 452 Justin Liu 1:33.086

7 459 Xiao Xin Xu 1:33.431

8 457 Boyu Jiang 1:33.578

9 451 Yi Fan Zhang 1:33.816

10 454 Solomon Anderson 1:34.230

11 497 Leavi Mitchell 1:35.209
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Combined B Mixed
No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 477 Marcus Howard 2:45.024

2 480 Hudson Halling 2:48.968

3 478 MinJun Shim 2:49.052

4 473 Leonardo Tow 2:49.075

5 474 Michal Shaw 2:49.539

6 380 Kayla Gonzales 3:00.717

7 472 Ruben Neamtu 3:09.677

8 471 Ron VanOmmeron 3:16.977

9 475 Lukas Olson 3:20.335

10 379 Lily McKay 3:23.422

11 476 Cody Trett 3:26.929

12 378 Jessica Neamtu 3:30.889

13 479 Wyatt Smith 4:08.978

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 480 Hudson Halling 47.699

2 477 Marcus Howard 48.652

3 478 MinJun Shim 50.109

4 473 Leonardo Tow 50.187

5 474 Michal Shaw 52.460

6 380 Kayla Gonzales 54.598

7 379 Lily McKay 56.040

8 472 Ruben Neamtu 57.131
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9 475 Lukas Olson 1:01.080

10 471 Ron VanOmmeron 1:01.264

11 476 Cody Trett 1:03.163

12 378 Jessica Neamtu 1:07.209

13 479 Wyatt Smith 1:16.044

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 480 Hudson Halling 1:24.414

2 378 Jessica Neamtu 1:25.210

3 477 Marcus Howard 1:40.873

4 473 Leonardo Tow 1:44.964

5 474 Michal Shaw 1:47.534

6 380 Kayla Gonzales 1:53.186

7 379 Lily McKay 2:03.50

8 471 Ron VanOmmeron 2:06.783

9 475 Lukas Olson 2:07.143

10 476 Cody Trett 2:11.919

11 479 Wyatt Smith 2:32.231

12 -1 -

12 478 MinJun Shim -

Combined C Mixed
No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 487 Ivan Roldan- Levhenko 1:30.430

2 490 Samir Ouchikh 1:30.820

3 388 Ashlynn Tax 1:34.450

4 485 Daniel Neamtu 1:35.296

5 371 Brooklyn Halling 1:37.905
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6 488 Alex Cella 1:40.60

7 389 Jocylyn Teece 1:46.828

8 489 Ethan Gilby 1:49.213

9 484 Takaya Montez de Oca 1:56.844

10 390 Jesslyn Neamtu 2:24.373

No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 490 Samir Ouchikh 38.529

2 487 Ivan Roldan- Levhenko 38.533

3 388 Ashlynn Tax 39.911

4 484 Takaya Montez de Oca 42.402

5 488 Alex Cella 43.245

6 389 Jocylyn Teece 43.734

7 485 Daniel Neamtu 44.842

8 371 Brooklyn Halling 45.524

9 489 Ethan Gilby 54.439

10 390 Jesslyn Neamtu 1:05.547

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 490 Samir Ouchikh 58.286

2 388 Ashlynn Tax 58.701

3 488 Alex Cella 1:01.485

4 389 Jocylyn Teece 1:04.396

5 484 Takaya Montez de Oca 1:04.594

6 371 Brooklyn Halling 1:10.818

7 489 Ethan Gilby 1:19.608

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 490 Samir Ouchikh 2:01.151

2 388 Ashlynn Tax 2:02.203

3 488 Alex Cella 2:12.768
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4 484 Takaya Montez de Oca 2:17.098

5 389 Jocylyn Teece 2:22.752

6 371 Brooklyn Halling 2:23.888

7 487 Ivan Roldan- Levhenko -

7 489 Ethan Gilby -

7 390 Jesslyn Neamtu -

7 485 Daniel Neamtu -
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